
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.68

SHCA 10/5/2016

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Gloria Siberian Husky Alan Davis10 38.68

20010 Kiva Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass9 39.07

20009 Bristol Siberian Husky Michelle O'Brien NQ NT

20003 Bolo Siberian Husky Michelle O'Brien NQ NT

20007 Sunny Siberian Husky Alan Davis NQ NT

20017 Karroo Siberian Husky Caitlin Frickett NQ NT

20018 Rockstar Siberian Husky Laura Watts NQ NT

20020 Katniss Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass NQ NT

20023 Taz Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass NQ NT

20016 Fab Siberian Husky Laura Watts NQ 41.48

20008 Nichi Siberian Husky Sue Davis NQ 42.81



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

42.49

SHCA 10/5/2016

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Max Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo10 42.49

24002 Lobo Siberian Husky Alan Davis NQ 34.35



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsSHCA 10/5/2016

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Pagwa Siberian Husky Katherine Cranstone NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SHCA 10/5/2016

131

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Kiak Siberian Husky Cynthia Rabbers NQ NT

20015 Flint Siberian Husky Carol Preble NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SHCA 10/5/2016

131

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Max Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo100 48.29 2.7128



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SHCA 10/5/2016

129

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Via Siberian Husky Roberta Horner NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SHCA 10/5/2016

131

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Karroo Siberian Husky Caitlin Frickett100 40.94 3.1998

20016 Fab Siberian Husky Laura Watts95 59.05 2.2185

20020 Katniss Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass NQ NT

20018 Rockstar Siberian Husky Laura Watts NQ NT

20019 Frankie Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SHCA 10/5/2016

155

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway86 65.45 2.3682

20012 Wynter Siberian Husky Rick  Casper NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SHCA 10/5/2016

187

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Dre Siberian Husky Caitlin Fickett NQ NT

20001 Frostyn Siberian Husky Rick Casper NQ NT

20003 Bolo Siberian Husky Michelle O'Brien NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SHCA 10/5/2016

187

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Shelby Siberian Husky Theresa Przybylski NQ NT

20008 Nichi Siberian Husky Sue Davis NQ 52.2 3.5824

20009 Bristol Siberian Husky Michelle O'Brien NQ 56.2 3.3274

20006 Mandy Siberian Husky Theresa Przybylski NQ 62.97 2.9697

20010 Kiva Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass NQ 63.04 2.9664

20005 Gloria Siberian Husky Alan Davis NQ 64.12 2.9164



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SHCA 10/5/2016

187

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Lobo Siberian Husky Alan Davis100 49.68 3.7641



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SHCA 10/5/2016

131

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Pagwa Siberian Husky Katherine Cranstone NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SHCA 10/5/2016

131

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Cree Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SHCA 10/5/2016

104

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Flint Siberian Husky Carol Preble NQ NT

20014 Kiak Siberian Husky Cynthia Rabbers NQ 56.48 1.8414



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SHCA 10/5/2016

104

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Max Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo100 33.15 3.1373



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SHCA 10/5/2016

102

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Via Siberian Husky Roberta Horner NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SHCA 10/5/2016

104

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Rockstar Siberian Husky Laura Watts NQ 29.99 3.4678

20020 Katniss Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass NQ 32.76 3.1746

20016 Fab Siberian Husky Laura Watts NQ 46.06 2.2579

20012 Wynter Siberian Husky Rick  Casper NQ 55.69 1.8675



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SHCA 10/5/2016

142

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Karroo Siberian Husky Caitlin Frickett95 40.02 3.5482

20019 Frankie Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul NQ NT

20002 Dre Siberian Husky Caitlin Fickett NQ 51.55 2.7546

20023 Taz Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass NQ 53.03 2.6777

20013 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 55.98 2.5366



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SHCA 10/5/2016

167

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Frostyn Siberian Husky Rick Casper85 50.2 3.3267

20003 Bolo Siberian Husky Michelle O'Brien NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SHCA 10/5/2016

167

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Kiva Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass100 37.95 4.4005

20009 Bristol Siberian Husky Michelle O'Brien NQ 36.16 4.6184

20011 Shelby Siberian Husky Theresa Przybylski NQ 46.52 3.5899

20006 Mandy Siberian Husky Theresa Przybylski NQ 53.74 3.1076

20005 Gloria Siberian Husky Alan Davis NQ 62.54 2.6703

20008 Nichi Siberian Husky Sue Davis NQ 63.94 2.6118



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SHCA 10/5/2016

167

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Lobo Siberian Husky Alan Davis NQ 55.41 3.0139



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SHCA 10/5/2016

104

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Kiya Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul NQ 56.97 1.8255

16002 Pagwa Siberian Husky Katherine Cranstone NQ 61.98 1.678



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SHCA 10/5/2016

104

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Cree Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SHCA 10/5/2016

142

Siberian Husky Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Nugget Siberian Husky Nancy Gorres NQ NT


